THE COLLEGE ARMS

CHAMPAGNE | SPARKLING

La Delfina Prosecco DOC Spumante, Veneto, Italy
Thomson & Scott Skinny Prosecco, Veneto, Italy
Champagne Castelnau Brut Reserve, France
Bolney Brut NV, Sussex, England

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut NV, France
Bollinger Special Cuvee NV, France

Louis Roederer Brut Vintage, France

WHITE

Le Sanglier de la Montagne Old Vine Ugni Blanc-Colombard, France

Alta Vista ‘Vive’ Classic Torrontes, Mendoza, Argentina
La Delfina Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Italy

Domaine de Vedilhan Viognier, IGP Pays d’Oc, France
Domaine de la Serre Picpoul de Pinet, Languedoc, France
Caparrone Pecorino, IGT Colline Pecaresi, Italy

Nika Tiki Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Bourgogne Blanc, Domaine Romy, Burgundy, France
Torres Pazo das Bruxas Albarifio, Rias Baixas, Spain
Rag & Bone Riesling, Eden Valley, Australia

Tiki Estate Pinot Gris, Waipara, New Zealand

Gavi Balbi Soprani, Piemonte, Italy

Sancerre Domaine du Pré Semelé, Loire, France
Chablis William Fevre, France

ROSE

La Delfina Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Rosé, Italy
Nika Tiki Sauvignon Rosé, Marlborough, New Zealand
Diamarine C6teaux Varois en Provence, France
Sancerre Rosé, Domaine du Pré Semelé, Loire, France

RED

Le Sanglier de la Montagne Old Vine Carignan, France
Paso Del Sol Merlot, Chile

Pasquiers Grenache Noir, IGP Pays d’Oc, France
Franschhoek Cellar ‘Stone Bridge’ Pinotage, South Africa
Marqués de la Concordia Tempranillo Rioja, Spain
Running Duck Shiraz, South Africa

Desire Lush & Zin Primitivo, Puglia IGT, Italy

Alta Vista Estate Premium Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
Waipara Hills Pinot Noir, Waipara Valley, New Zealand
Chéateau Petit Bois Lussac Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux, France
Valpolicella DOC Superiore Ripasso, Veneto, Italy
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Pasquier Desvignes, Rhone, France
Monthelie, Domaine Berthelemot, Céte de Beaune, France
Chateau la Fortune Margaux 2015, Bordeaux, France

SHERRY | PORT

Williams & Humbert Pedro Ximénez Sherry Dessert Wine, Spain
Graham’s 10 Year Old Tawny Port, Portugal

All wines served by the glass are available in 125ml

125

Lively Citrus | Green Apple | Blossom £5.6
Delicate Peach | Green Apple

Brioche | Toast | Dried Fruits

Zesty Citrus | Honeysuckle | Elderflower

White Peach | Honeysuckle | Grapefruit

Rich | Weighty | Mouth Filling

Deep Toast | Classic Mousse | Timeless

Elegance

Clean | Grapefruit | Citrus

Bright lemon | Peach | Stone Fruit
Acacia Flower | Lemon | Light Spice
Cut Grass | Peach | Rose

Peach | Melon | Mineral

Floral I Lime | Mineral

Lime | Lemon | Tropical Fruit 7
Cream | Peach | Apricot

White Peach | Floral | Clean

Crisp | Green Citrus | White Fruits
Honeysuckle | Quince | Pear

Intense Zest | Minerals | Dry Acid
Rounded Acid | Gooseberry | Cut Grass
Baked Citrus | White Peach | Floral

Summer Fruits | Strawberry

Spring Berries | Sweet Apple | Rounded Acidity
Pale | Fresh Redcurrant | Citrus Peel

Melon | Fresh Redberries | Clean Mineral

Gentle tannins | Hedgerow Fruits | Blackcurrant
Vibrant Plum | Red Berry | Soft Acidity
Mulberry | Sweet Spice | Cinnamon

Black Cherry | Raspberry | Savoury Oak

Ripe Berry | Vanilla | Soft Tannins

Vanilla | Caramelised Sugar | Gingerbread Spice
Plum I Red cherry | Vanilla

Black berry | Plum | Subtle Chocolate

Bramble fruit | Cherry | Spice | Soft Tannins
Approachable | Plum characters | Soft Tannins
Intense | Wild Cherry | Redcurrant

Forest Fruit | Spice Aromas | Medium Tannins
Dark Berries | Cherry | Violet

Dark Fruit | Cocoa | Liquorice

Dried Fig | Mince Pie | Caramel
Almond | Deep Cherry | Hazelnut
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£5

£6

£6.8

£7.7

£8.4
£8.6

£5.3
£7.6
£7.8

£5.3

£6
£6.4

£7
£7.6
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£3.9
£3.9

250

£6.8

£8.1

£9.2

£10.5

£11.4
£11.8

£7.2
£10.3
£10.7

£6.8
£7.2

£8.1
£8.7

£9.6
£10.3
£10.7
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£28
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£46
£72
£75
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£28
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£45
£48

£20.75
£41.5



BEER | LAGER & CIDER

We have a great range of local and regional cask ales as well
as national favourites, please ask our team.

Source Pale Ale - Laine - Brighton - 4.1%

Neck Qil - Beavertown - London - 4.3%

Birra Moretti - Pollein - 4.6%
Estrella - Barcelona - 4.6%
Amstel - Amsterdam - 4.1%
Orchard Thieves - Cork - 4.5%
Camden Hells - London - 4.6%
Guinness - Dublin - 4.1%

GIN HIGHLIGHTS

Big Smoke Rhubarb & Lemonade - 37.5%

Big Smoke Sicilian Lemon - 38%
Botanist - 46%

Chapel Down Pinot Noir - 41.2%
Eden Mill Original - 46%
Hayman'’s Old Tom - 40%
Bottega - 40%

Hendricks - 41.4%

Monkey 47 - 47%

Opihr - 40%

Puerto De Indias Strawberry - 37.5%
Roku Gin - 43%

Tanqueray 10 - 47.3%

Warners Raspberry - 40%

WHISKY HIGHLIGHTS

Makers Mark - 45%

Buffalo Trace - 40%

Redbreast 12 YO - 40%

Dalmore 12 YO - 40%

Arran 10 YO - 46%

Lagavulin 16 YO Malt - 43%
Laphroaig 10 YO - 40%
Auchentoshan American Oak - 40%
Glenfiddich Malt - 40%

Monkey Shoulder - 40%

TEQUILA HIGHLIGHTS

Cuervo Especial Gold Tequila - 38%
Cuervo Especial Silver Tequila - 38%
Patron Gold - 40%

Patron Silver Tequila - 40%

Don Julio Anejo Tequila - 40%
Patron XO Cafe - 35%

£5.3
£5.8

£5.25
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£4.6
£4.75
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£4.8

£4
£4
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£3.8
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THE COLLEGE ARMS

BOTTLE | CAN HIGHLIGHTS

Beavertown Gamma Ray - 330ml - 5.4%

Big Smoke Lucky Spring - 330ml - 4.5%
Duvel - 330ml - 8.5%

Erdinger Weissbier - 500ml - 5.3%
Magic Rock Session IPA - 330ml - 3.9%
BrewDog Elvis Juice - 330ml - 6.5%
Small Beer Session Ale - 330ml - 2.5%
Cider Smiths Oak Ages - 500ml - 6.6%
Vedett Extra White - 330ml - 5%
Modelo Especial - 355ml - 4.5%
Peroni GF - 330ml - 5.1%

Asahi - 330ml - 5.2%

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, soda

Tommy’s Margarita

Reposado tequila, lime juice, agave nectar

Rhubarb Gin Fizz

Rhubarb gin, lemon juice, lemonade, bitters

Espresso Martini
Vanilla vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur

Negroni
Gin, sweet vermouth, Campari

Bloody Mary
Vodka, tomato juice, house spice

Dark & Stormy
Dark rum, lime juice, ginger beer

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, sugar, bitters

Whisky Sour
Whisky, lemon juice, bitters

NO I LOW | SOFT | KIDS

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime - 0%
Erdinger Alkoholfrei - 0.5%

Adnams Ghost Ship - 0%

Heineken - 0%

Frobisher’s Bumbleberry

Eager Cloudy Apple Spritz

Eager Pink Grapefruit Spritz
Luscombe Sicilian Lemonade
Luscombe Raspberry Crush
Luscombe St Clements

£5
£4.6
£5.8
£4.95
£4.6
£5.1
£5.1
£5.6
£5.5
f£4.4
£4.4
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£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£6.5

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£3.8
£3.8
£4.1
£3.1
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f£4.1
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
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